
Please do not use this contact list for commercial solicitation.
Last Name First Name Phone # Email (Click the one needed)

Akin Glenda glenda.collins@comcast.net

Akin Richard RBAkin@aol.com

Antol Corinne cda@earthlink.net

Attwood Staci staciattwood3@gmail.com

Barrett Jason jrbareit@hotmail.com

Bates Ariel 239-218-3490 abates1@bucs.fsw.com

Bittner Renee krbittner@yahoo.com

Brensinger Lindsey l.brensinger@yahoo.com

Bretschneider Rick rickbret@comcast.net

Bretschneider Sheila s.bret@comcast.net

Burnett Debra djbur01@yahoo.com

Burnett John jmbur52@yahoo.com

Carroll Kevin kevincounts3000@comcast.net

Chang Melody melodychange@gmail.com

Church Jeri 239-823-8322 jchurch1@comcast.net

Cole John john.Cole@coleair.com

Coleman Jim/Marge 239-482-3933 OLDKingcolemans@aol.com

Darger Chuck cbdarger@gmail.com

Davis Jane bdavisJED@msn.com

Delans Mary mdelans@comcast.net

Delans Ron rondelans@aol.com

Dillabaugh Suzanne dwari@embarqmail.com

Dillard Louise 239-432-9155 heartfixed@embarqmail.com

Dominguez Jessica jessicad914@yahoo.com

Ellsworth Keith ellsworth66@embarqmail.com

Elver Ralph/Cathy katrinkas@outlook.com

Escayg Vinnette vinnetteescayg@yahoo.com

Espy Bruce/Jane espy1066@comcast.net

Farri Eli/Mabel gatordoc5@comcast.net

Farri Mabel msfarri@comcast.net

Fischbach Kathy/Pete pkfisch1@me.com

Gibble John JWGibble@msn.com

Gilchrist Terry terryagilchrist@gmail.com
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Glass Bob/June RGlassJ@comcast.net

Gorovets Larisa larisasn@mail.com

Hanson Ruth emeryruthhanson@comcast.net

Harris Justin justinharris2011@gmail,com

Haskins Skip/Jane RHask15665@aol.com

Hilliard Amy mikomitears@gmail.com

Hummel Jean PJHum48@aol.com

Inge Ron ron@ingeandassociates.com

Inge Sherry ringe7053@aol.com

Intartaglio Rich mmtag@comcast.net

Intartaglio Christine CTAG@COMCAST.net

Jestes Maureen maureen.jestes@hotmail.com

Johnson Chris techman@embarqmail.com

Jones Peggy pegjones13166@gmail.com

Kilpatrick Peter/Christine peterchristineK@embarqmail.com

Kluesner Terry terry@teamkluesner.com

Lee Richard cdleefl@hotmail.com

Maloney Steve/Bonnie sandbfm@comcast.net

Martin Jackie jackie@barriertitle.com

Martin Ron rmartin821@comcast.net

McCormick Charlie CJMcCormick5569@yahoo.com

McDowell Ken sblmac@comcast.net

McMahon Shelly McMahon214@aol.com

Meyer Doug meyerdg@reagan.com

Meyer Kim kimfmeyer@aol.com

Moreno Joel joelmelladomoreno@hotmail.com

Moreno Patricia,Azevedo patriciabazevedo@hotmail.com

Morgan Bernice bernicemorgan@comcast.net

Morgan James james.morgan@LFG.com

Moriarity Gabi 239-834-9152 gabimoriarity@gmail.com

Moriarity Brian/Michelle luckyirish4@netzero.net

Myers Alice ram1744@comcast.net

Nardi Vinnie vinnienardi@gmail.com

Nelson Brian VCRBrian@aol.com
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Palumbo Frank/Bonnie sugarbearshelby@aol.com

Randall Emily emhrandall@gmail.com

Randall John jnerandall5711@hotmail.com

Reid Ken kennethwreid@comcast.net

Roberts Judy JudyRoberts09@yahoo.com

Schilder Rudy 239-313-0569 rs554@yahoo.com

Schilder Barbara 239-313-0552 bahs55@yahoo.com

Schwab Betty lizzylu20@yahoo.com

Schwab Amy aimes329@aol.com

Schwab Larry paperweightguy@yahoo.com

Scott Steve steve.scott@comcast.net

Scott Karen karenannscott@comcast.net

Scott Ashley ashley@thedatamail.com

Scott Derek derek@thedatamail.com

Scott Samantha samantha@getpushing.com

Spaulding Basil voungh84@yahoo.com

Spaulding Flobrenne flo4sho_03@yahoo.com

Stephan Ben 239-220-0743 bstephan8@yahoo.com

Stephen Greg/Angela outdoorsfam@gmail.com

Sutor Trina artbytrina@aol.com

ward Steve/Janna stevejannaward@hotmail.com

White Joan jolee203@comcast.net

Wynberg Larry lewynberg@hotmail.com

Wynberg Char cmwyn@hotmail.com

Young Carolee carolee1223@yahoo.com
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